Wednesday, April 23
First United Methodist Church - Murfreesboro, TN

School Name Choir Name Warm-up Performance
Central Magent School Show Choir 8:45 AM 9:00 AM
Smyrna High School Chamber Choir 9:00 AM 9:15 AM
Henry County High School Henry County High School Madrigals 9:15 AM 9:30 AM
Central Magent School Varsity Choir 9:30 AM 9:45 AM
Smyrna High School Treble Choir 9:45 AM 10:00 AM
Liberty Creek High School Liberty Creek High School Concert Cho 10:00 AM 10:15 AM
LaVergne High School LHS Choraliers 10:15 AM 10:30 AM
Smyrna High School Advanced Treble Choir 10:30 AM 10:45 AM
Brentwood High School Chamber Choir 10:45 AM 11:00 AM
Kirkwood High School Women’s Ensemble 11:00 AM 11:15 AM
West Creek High School Schola Cantorum 11:15 AM 11:30 AM

Brentwood High School Grand Chorus 11:30 AM 11:45 AM



Thursday, April 24

First United Methodist Church - Murfreesboro, TN

School Name

Siegel High School
Lipscomb Academy
Siegel High School
Tullahoma High School
Siegel High School
Tullahoma High School
James Lawson High School
Gallatin High School
Montgomery Central High School
Lebanon High School
Gallatin High School
Ravenwood High School
Montgomery Central High School

BREAK
Ravenwood High School
Summit High School
White House Heritage High School
Ravenwood High School
Summit High School
Ravenwood High School
Battle Ground Academy

LUNCH

Mt. Juliet High School

Montgomery Bell Academy
BREAK

Mt. Juliet High School

Nolensville High School
BREAK

Chattanooga Center for Creative Arts

Nolensville High School

Chattanooga Center for Creative Arts

Hillsboro High School
Blackman High School

Choir Name
Siegel High School Chamber Choir
Concert Chorus
Siegel High School Select Ensemble
Women's Chorale

Siegel High School Advanced 9th Grade Chora

Chamber Choir

James Lawson Chamber Choir
Ladies Ensemble

Sound Collective

Cobalt Choir

Performers

Treble Choir

Ascension

Men's Ensemble
Chorale
Chamber Choir
Honors Chorale
Chamber Choir
Honors Chamber
Chamber Choir

L.O.V.E. Choir
Chamber Choir

Vocal Ensemble
Knights Chorale

Women's Ensemble

Knightingale Singers

Center for Creative Arts Men's Ensemble
Golden Cadence

BHS A Cappella Choir

Chattanooga Center for Creative Arts Center for Creative Arts Concert Choir

Warm-up

8:00 AM
8:15 AM
8:30 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
8:15 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM

11:30 AM
11:45 AM
12:00 PM
12:15 PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM
1:00 PM

2:15PM
2:30 PM

3:00 PM
3:15 PM

3:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM
4:45 PM
5:00 PM

Performance

8:15 AM
8:30 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 AM
8:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM
12:00 PM
12:15 PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM
1:00 PM
1:15 PM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM
2:15PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM

3:15 PM
3:30 PM

4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM
4:45 PM
5:00 PM
5:15 PM



School Name
Gibbs High School
Hilger Higher Learning
Bearden High School
Greeneville High School
Morristown East High School

Morristown West High School

Sevier County High School
Greeneville High School
BREAK
Farragut High School
Sevier County High School
Farragut High School
Cocke County High School
Lenoir City High School
Farragut High School
BREAK
Lenoir City High School
Farragut High School
Maryville High School
Lenoir City High School
South Doyle High School
LUNCH

William Blount High School
Elizabethton High School
Tennessee High School
Elizabethton High School
Tennessee High School
Maryville Christian School
BREAK

Tennessee High School
David Crockett High School
Tennessee High School

Friday, April 25

University of Tennessee - Knoxville, TN

Choir Name
Choral Ensemble
Hilger Higher Learning High School Choir
Bearden Singers
Advanced Chorus
Advanced Choir
Morristown West Advanced Chorale
Sevier County High School Concert Choir
Greeneville High School Chorale

Advanced Women's Choir

Sevier County High School Women's Choir
9th Grade Select

Cocke County SATB Chorale

Lenoir City HS Advanced Women's Ensemble
Men's Chorale

Lenoir City High School Advanced Man Kwar
Advanced Mixed Choir

The Maryville Chorale

Lenoir City High School Singers

South Doyle Singers

William Blount Singers
Elizabethton HS Advanced Chorus
THS SSA Choir

Elizabethton HS Men's Ensemble
THS TTBB Choir

MCS Mixed Choir

THS SSAA Combined Choir
DUO Choir
THS Madrigals

Warm-up
8:00 AM
8:15 AM
8:30 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM

10:15 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:30 AM

12:00 PM
12:15 PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM
1:00 PM

2:00 PM
2:15 PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM
3:15 PM

3:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM

Performance
8:15 AM
8:30 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM
12:00 PM
12:15 PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM
1:00 PM
1:15 PM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM
2:15 PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM
3:15 PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM



