	Wednesday, April 23				
First United Methodist Church - Murfreesboro, TN					
School Name	Choir Name	Warm-up	Performance		
Central Magent School	Show Choir	8:45 AM	9:00 AM		
Smyrna High School	Chamber Choir	9:00 AM	9:15 AM		
Henry County High School	Henry County High School Madrigals	9:15 AM	9:30 AM		
Central Magent School	Varsity Choir	9:30 AM	9:45 AM		
Smyrna High School	Treble Choir	9:45 AM	10:00 AM		
Liberty Creek High School	Liberty Creek High School Concert Cho	10:00 AM	10:15 AM		
LaVergne High School	LHS Choraliers	10:15 AM	10:30 AM		
Smyrna High School	Advanced Treble Choir	10:30 AM	10:45 AM		
Brentwood High School	Chamber Choir	10:45 AM	11:00 AM		
Kirkwood High School	Women's Ensemble	11:00 AM	11:15 AM		
West Creek High School	Schola Cantorum	11:15 AM	11:30 AM		
Brentwood High School	Grand Chorus	11:30 AM	11:45 AM		

	Thursday, April 24				
First United Methodist Church - Murfreesboro, TN					
School Name	Choir Name	Warm-up	Performance		
Siegel High School	Siegel High School Chamber Choir	8:00 AM	8:15 AM		
Lipscomb Academy	Concert Chorus	8:15 AM	8:30 AM		
Siegel High School	Siegel High School Select Ensemble	8:30 AM	8:45 AM		
Tullahoma High School	Women's Chorale	8:45 AM	9:00 AM		
Siegel High School	Siegel High School Advanced 9th Grade Chora	9:00 AM	9:15 AM		
Tullahoma High School	Chamber Choir	9:15 AM	9:30 AM		
James Lawson High School	James Lawson Chamber Choir	8:15 AM	8:30 AM		
Gallatin High School	Ladies Ensemble	9:45 AM	10:00 AM		
Montgomery Central High School	Sound Collective	10:00 AM	10:15 AM		
Lebanon High School	Cobalt Choir	10:15 AM	10:30 AM		
Gallatin High School	Performers	10:30 AM	10:45 AM		
Ravenwood High School	Treble Choir	10:45 AM	11:00 AM		
Montgomery Central High School	Ascension	11:00 AM	11:15 AM		
BREAK			11:30 AM		
Ravenwood High School	Men's Ensemble	11:30 AM	11:45 AM		
Summit High School	Chorale	11:45 AM	12:00 PM		
White House Heritage High School	Chamber Choir	12:00 PM	12:15 PM		
Ravenwood High School	Honors Chorale	12:15 PM	12:30 PM		
Summit High School	Chamber Choir	12:30 PM	12:45 PM		
Ravenwood High School	Honors Chamber	12:45 PM	1:00 PM		
Battle Ground Academy	Chamber Choir	1:00 PM	1:15 PM		
LUNCH			1:30 PM		
			1:45 PM		
			2:00 PM		
			2:15 PM		
Mt. Juliet High School	L.O.V.E. Choir	2:15 PM	2:30 PM		
Montgomery Bell Academy	Chamber Choir	2:30 PM	2:45 PM		
BREAK					
Mt. Juliet High School	Vocal Ensemble	3:00 PM	3:15 PM		
Nolensville High School	Knights Chorale	3:15 PM	3:30 PM		
BREAK					
Chattanooga Center for Creative Arts	Women's Ensemble	3:45 PM	4:00 PM		
Nolensville High School	Knightingale Singers	4:00 PM	4:15 PM		
Chattanooga Center for Creative Arts	Center for Creative Arts Men's Ensemble	4:15 PM	4:30 PM		
Hillsboro High School	Golden Cadence	4:30 PM	4:45 PM		
Blackman High School	BHS A Cappella Choir	4:45 PM	5:00 PM		
Chattanooga Center for Creative Arts	Center for Creative Arts Concert Choir	5:00 PM	5:15 PM		

	Friday, April 25			
University of Tennessee - Knoxville, TN				
School Name	Choir Name	Warm-up	Performance	
Gibbs High School	Choral Ensemble	8:00 AM	8:15 AM	
Hilger Higher Learning	Hilger Higher Learning High School Choir	8:15 AM	8:30 AM	
Bearden High School	Bearden Singers	8:30 AM	8:45 AM	
Greeneville High School	Advanced Chorus	8:45 AM	9:00 AM	
Morristown East High School	Advanced Choir	9:00 AM	9:15 AM	
Morristown West High School	Morristown West Advanced Chorale	9:15 AM	9:30 AM	
Sevier County High School	Sevier County High School Concert Choir	9:30 AM	9:45 AM	
Greeneville High School	Greeneville High School Chorale	9:45 AM	10:00 AM	
BREAK			10:15 AM	
Farragut High School	Advanced Women's Choir	10:15 AM	10:30 AM	
Sevier County High School	Sevier County High School Women's Choir	10:30 AM	10:45 AM	
Farragut High School	9th Grade Select	10:45 AM	11:00 AM	
Cocke County High School	Cocke County SATB Chorale	11:00 AM	11:15 AM	
Lenoir City High School	Lenoir City HS Advanced Women's Ensemble	11:15 AM	11:30 AM	
Farragut High School	Men's Chorale	11:30 AM	11:45 AM	
BREAK			12:00 PM	
Lenoir City High School	Lenoir City High School Advanced Man Kwar	12:00 PM	12:15 PM	
Farragut High School	Advanced Mixed Choir	12:15 PM	12:30 PM	
Maryville High School	The Maryville Chorale	12:30 PM	12:45 PM	
Lenoir City High School	Lenoir City High School Singers	12:45 PM	1:00 PM	
South Doyle High School	South Doyle Singers	1:00 PM	1:15 PM	
LUNCH			1:30 PM	
			1:45 PM	
			2:00 PM	
William Blount High School	William Blount Singers	2:00 PM	2:15 PM	
Elizabethton High School	Elizabethton HS Advanced Chorus	2:15 PM	2:30 PM	
Tennessee High School	THS SSA Choir	2:30 PM	2:45 PM	
Elizabethton High School	Elizabethton HS Men's Ensemble	2:45 PM	3:00 PM	
Tennessee High School	THS TTBB Choir	3:00 PM	3:15 PM	
Maryville Christian School	MCS Mixed Choir	3:15 PM	3:30 PM	
BREAK			3:45 PM	
Tennessee High School	THS SSAA Combined Choir	3:45 PM	4:00 PM	
David Crockett High School	DUO Choir	4:00 PM	4:15 PM	
Tennessee High School	THS Madrigals	4:15 PM	4:30 PM	